Date
November

December

January

February

o 6 1w

10
13
14
16
17
19
21
26-28
27-28

O NP WN

10
11-18
11
21
24
25
25
27
27
28
30
31

0 NGO b~ W

10
11
14
15

Ballard Memorial High School
2024-25 Basketball Schedule

Opponent
Caldwell County Scrimmage

Fulton County

Cairo, Il

Murray

Community Christian/Mayfield
St. Mary

Christian Fellowship School
Ballard Memorial JV Tourney
Livingston Central

Hickman County

Paducah Tilghman

Spencer County-Hoosier Classic)VB
Caveland Classic

Murray Holiday Tournament

Graves County
Meridian, IL

Webster County

Todd County Central
Mayfield

Hickman County

Fort Campbell

All “A” Tourney

Graves County Shootout
Livingston Central
Graves County

Graves County Shootout
Carlisle County

Vienna, IL

Hickman County
Hickman County

Graves County
Mayfield

Livingston Central
McCracken County/St. Mary
Graves County

Paducah Tilghman

Carlisle County

Massac County

Christian Fellowship School
Charleston, MO

St Mary

Murray

Teams

JVB/VB

VG/VB

VG

VG/VB

JVB
JVB/VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB
VB
IVG/VG
JVB/VG/VB
VG/VB

Indianapolis, IN

VB
VG

JVG/IVB
JVB/VB
IVG/VG
JVB/VB
VG/VB
FB/IVB
VG/VB
VG/VB

JVB

VG/VB
IVG/VG/VB
VG
IVB/VG/VB
IVG/VG
FB/JVB
IVG/VG/VB
IVG/IVB
VG/VB

JVB/VB

JVB

VG/VB
IVG/IVB
JVB/VG/VB
IVB/VG/VB
JVB/VG/VB
IVG/IVB/VB
IVG/VG/VB
IVG/VG

Location
Away

Home
Away
Home
CCA
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
4 p.m.
Edmonson County
Murray

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
TBA
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away
St. Mary
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Time
10 a.m.

6 p.m.
5p.m.
6 p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.
9a.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.

TBA
TBA

6 p.m.
6 p.m.
1p.m.
5p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.
6 p.m.

TBA

6 p.m.
5p.m.
TBA

3:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

6 p.m.
5p.m.
4:30
5p.m.
5p.m.
5p.m.

6 p.m.



18
February 24-28
March 3-10

Girls’ Head Coach:
Assistant Coaches:

Fulton County

District Tournament
Regional Tournament

Barry Phillips
April Carter

VG/VB Away

Boys’ Head Coach:
Assistant Coaches:

6 p.m.

Kevin Estes
Cohen Adams
Brien Dossett
Tim Gentry



