## **Ballard Memorial High School**

## 2024-25 Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
November	16	Caldwell County Scrimmage	JVB/VE	3 Away	10 a.m.
December	3	Fulton County	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	5	Cairo, Il	VG	Away	5 p.m.
	6	Murray	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	9	Community Christian/Mayfield	JVB	CCA	5 p.m.
	10	St. Mary	JVB/VG/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	13	Christian Fellowship School	JVG/VG/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	14	Ballard Memorial JV Tourney	JVB	Home	9 a.m.
	16	Livingston Central	JVG/VG	Away	6 p.m.
	17	Hickman County	JVB/VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	19	Paducah Tilghman	VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	21	Spencer County-Hoosier Classic)VB	Indianapolis, II	N 4 p.m.	
	26-28	Caveland Classic	VB	Edmonson County	TBA
	27-28	Murray Holiday Tournament	VG	Murray	TBA
January	2	Graves County	JVG/JVB	Away	6 p.m.
	3	Meridian, IL	JVB/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	4	Webster County	JVG/VG	Home	1 p.m.
	4	Todd County Central	JVB/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	7	Mayfield	VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	9	Hickman County	FB/JVB	Home	6 p.m.
	10	Fort Campbell	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	11-18	All "A" Tourney	VG/VB	TBA	
	11	Graves County Shootout	JVB	Away	TBA
	21	Livingston Central	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
	24	Graves County	JVG/VG/VB	Home	5 p.m.
	25	Graves County Shootout	JVG	Away	TBA
	25	Carlisle County	JVB/VG/VB	Home	3:30 p.m.
	27	Vienna, IL	JVG/VG	Away	6 p.m.
	27	Hickman County	FB/JVB	Away	6 p.m.
	28	Hickman County	JVG/VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	30	Graves County	JVG/JVB	Home	6 p.m.
	31	Mayfield	VG/VB	Home	6 p.m.
February	1	Livingston Central	JVB/VB	Away	6 p.m.
rebraary	3	McCracken County/St. Mary	JVB	St. Mary	6:30 p.m.
	4	Graves County	VG/VB	Away	6 p.m.
	6	Paducah Tilghman	JVG/JVB	Home	6 p.m.
	7	Carlisle County	JVB/VG/VB	Away	5 p.m.
	8	Massac County	JVB/VG/VB	Home	4:30
	10	Christian Fellowship School	JVB/VG/VB	Home	5 p.m.
	11	Charleston, MO	JVG/JVB/VB	Home	5 p.m.
	14	St Mary	JVG/VG/VB	Home	5 p.m.
	15	Murray	JVG/VG	Away	6 p.m.
	13	iviuitay	J V U/ V U	Avvay	ο μ.π.

18 Fulton County VG/VB Away 6 p.m.

February 24-28 District Tournament March 3-10 Regional Tournament

Girls' Head Coach:Barry PhillipsBoys' Head Coach:Kevin EstesAssistant Coaches:April CarterAssistant Coaches:Cohen Adams

Brien Dossett Tim Gentry